

Monto: \$6,658,392 Interes: 2.11% Cuota: \$196,683 Interes A: 28.48% No. Cuotas: 60 Saldo: \$6,658,392

No.	Cuota	A.Capital	A.Interes	Saldo
1	\$196,683	\$56,191	\$140,492	\$6,602,201
2	\$196,683	\$57,377	\$139,306	\$6,544,824
3	\$196,683	\$58,588	\$138,095	\$6,486,236
4	\$196,683	\$59,824	\$136,859	\$6,426,412
5	\$196,683	\$61,086	\$135,597	\$6,365,326
6	\$196,683	\$62,375	\$134,308	\$6,302,951
7	\$196,683	\$63,691	\$132,992	\$6,239,260
8	\$196,683	\$65,035	\$131,648	\$6,174,225
9	\$196,683	\$66,407	\$130,276	\$6,107,818
10	\$196,683	\$67,809	\$128,874	\$6,040,009
11	\$196,683	\$69,239	\$127,444	\$5,970,770
12	\$196,683	\$70,700	\$125,983	\$5,900,070
13	\$196,683	\$72,192	\$124,491	\$5,827,878
14	\$196,683	\$73,715	\$122,968	\$5,754,163
15	\$196,683	\$75,271	\$121,412	\$5,678,892
16	\$196,683	\$76,859	\$119,824	\$5,602,033
17	\$196,683	\$78,481	\$118,202	\$5,523,552
18	\$196,683	\$80,137	\$116,546	\$5,443,415
19	\$196,683	\$81,827	\$114,856	\$5,361,588
20	\$196,683	\$83,554	\$113,129	\$5,278,034
21	\$196,683	\$85,317	\$111,366	\$5,192,717
22	\$196,683	\$87,117	\$109,566	\$5,105,600
23	\$196,683	\$88,955	\$107,728	\$5,016,645
24	\$196,683	\$90,832	\$105,851	\$4,925,813
25	\$196,683	\$92,749	\$103,934	\$4,833,064
26	\$196,683	\$94,706	\$101,977	\$4,738,358
27	\$196,683	\$96,704	\$99,979	\$4,641,654
28	\$196,683	\$98,745	\$97,938	\$4,542,909
29	\$196,683	\$100,828	\$95,855	\$4,442,081
30	\$196,683	\$102,956	\$93,727	\$4,339,125
31	\$196,683	\$105,128	\$91,555	\$4,233,997
32	\$196,683	\$107,346	\$89,337	\$4,126,651
33	\$196,683	\$109,611	\$87,072	\$4,017,040
34	\$196,683	\$111,924	\$84,759	\$3,905,116
35	\$196,683	\$114,286	\$82,397	\$3,790,830
36	\$196,683	\$116,697	\$79,986	\$3,674,133
37	\$196,683	\$119,159	\$77,524	\$3,554,974
38	\$196,683	\$121,674	\$75,009	\$3,433,300
39	\$196,683	\$124,241	\$72,442	\$3,309,059
40	\$196,683	\$126,862	\$69,821	\$3,182,197
41	\$196,683	\$129,539	\$67,144	\$3,052,658
42	\$196,683	\$132,272	\$64,411	\$2,920,386

No.	Cuota	A.Capital	A.Interes	Saldo
43	\$196,683	\$135,063	\$61,620	\$2,785,323
44	\$196,683	\$137,913	\$58,770	\$2,647,410
45	\$196,683	\$140,823	\$55,860	\$2,506,587
46	\$196,683	\$143,795	\$52,888	\$2,362,792
47	\$196,683	\$146,829	\$49,854	\$2,215,963
48	\$196,683	\$149,927	\$46,756	\$2,066,036
49	\$196,683	\$153,090	\$43,593	\$1,912,946
50	\$196,683	\$156,320	\$40,363	\$1,756,626
51	\$196,683	\$159,619	\$37,064	\$1,597,007
52	\$196,683	\$162,987	\$33,696	\$1,434,020
53	\$196,683	\$166,426	\$30,257	\$1,267,594
54	\$196,683	\$169,937	\$26,746	\$1,097,657
55	\$196,683	\$173,523	\$23,160	\$924,134
56	\$196,683	\$177,184	\$19,499	\$746,950
57	\$196,683	\$180,923	\$15,760	\$566,027
58	\$196,683	\$184,740	\$11,943	\$381,287
59	\$196,683	\$188,638	\$8,045	\$192,649
60	\$196,713	\$192,649	\$4,064	\$0
Total:		\$6,658,392	\$5,142,618	